
Puslinge
Nr. Navn Klub parnr Indled Finale Partotal
1 Kira Møller Hansen Sisu 6 699 683 2433

Jonas Henriksen Center 6 447 604

2 Megan Dicay Sisu 4 546 565 2243
Tommy Rath Sisu 4 544 588

3 Patricia Hansen Sisu 5 436 517 2029
Marcus F. Nielsen Pin-Crackers 5 564 512

4 Julie R. Jensen Sundby 1 370 501 1896
Matthias Vorborg Sundby 1 489 536

Juniorer
Nr. Navn Klub parnr Indled Finale Partotal
1 Pernille F. Nielsen Pin-Crackers 15 994 1078 4739

Martin Ø. Pedersen Center 15 1365 1302

2 Caitlin Dicay Sisu 14 1048 1020 4218
Mikkel Malesa Sisu 14 1076 1074

3 Charmaine Wrisberg Sisu 19 977 1111 4193
Kasper Pedersen Sisu 19 1066 1039

4 Tina Malmberg BBK 95 13 921 1025 3703
Mikkel Baasch King Pins 13 839 918

Ynglinge
Nr. Navn Klub parnr Indled Finale Partotal
1 Cecilie Eriksen Center 24 1156 1198 4862

Victor Gundersen Center 24 1173 1335

2 Pernille Ø. Pedersen Center 26 1103 1085 4752
Casper Henriksen Center 26 1168 1396

3 Karina Kristensen Sisu 23 998 993 4486
Rasmus Pedersen Sisu 23 1188 1307

4 Jill Larsen Center 25 940 948 4268
Mathias Holmen Center 25 1248 1132

KM-MIX DOUBLE UNGDOM 2010

Finale

30. og 31. oktober 2010



Resultater indledende runde

Puslinge
Nr. Navn Klub parnr Total Partotal
1 Kira Møller Hansen Sisu 6 699 1146

Jonas Henriksen Center 6 447

2 Megan Dicay Sisu 4 546 1090
Tommy Rath Sisu 4 544

3 Patricia Hansen Sisu 5 436 1000
Marcus F. Nielsen Pin-Crackers 5 564

4 Julie R. Jensen Sundby 1 370 859
Matthias Vorborg Sundby 1 489

5 Malou R.Jensen Sundby 2 383 854
Robin R. Nielsen Sundby 2 471

6 Helene Petersen BBK 95 3 646 646
Malthe G. Hall KingPins 3 0

Juniorer
Nr. Navn Klub parnr Total Partotal
1 Pernille F. Nielsen Pin-Crackers 15 994 2359

Martin Ø. Pedersen Center 15 1365

2 Caitlin Dicay Sisu 14 1048 2124
Mikkel Malesa Sisu 14 1076

3 Charmaine Wrisberg Sisu 19 977 2043
Kasper Pedersen Sisu 19 1066

4 Tina Malmberg BBK 95 13 921 1760
Mikkel Baasch King Pins 13 839

5 Luna Frilund Jackpot 17 817 1635
Mads Osmark Jackpot 17 818

6 Emma S. Madsen Sundby 12 670 1585
Mark Jensen Sundby 12 915

7 Amalie Løfquist Jackpot 18 799 1552
Mikkel Andresen Jackpot 18 753

8 Angela M. Hansen Sundby 11 665 1540
Nicholas Keller Sundby 11 875

30. & 31. oktober 2010
KM-MIX DOUBLE UNGDOM 2010



9 Ditte S. Broed King Pins 16 820 1523
Alexander S. Holm King Pins 16 703

Ynglinge
Nr. Navn Klub parnr Total Partotal
1 Cecilie Eriksen Center 24 1156 2329

Victor Gundersen Center 24 1173

2 Pernille Ø. Pedersen Center 26 1103 2271
Casper Henriksen Center 26 1168

3 Jill Larsen Center 25 940 2188
Mathias Holmen Center 25 1248

4 Karina Kristensen Sisu 23 998 2186
Rasmus Pedersen Sisu 23 1188

5 Nicolai Malmberg BBK 95 21 946 2011
Marie Nørregaard King Pins 21 1065

6 Benedikte Mouritsen IF 32 27 930 1973
Frederik Svensson IF 32 27 1043

7 Catrine Olsen Center 28 823 1891
Daniel Zibrandsen Pin-Crackers 28 1068

8 Jaquline Mogensen Jackpot 29 810 1889
Patrick Svensson Jackpot 29 1079

9 Amanda Gales Sisu 22 934 1813
Nicolai Outzen Sisu 22 879




